
LOT 10 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

854-901, 969-903, 1000-598, WD 1

AUSGOOD WILLIE/MCGHEE ANNIE M
274 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2

206,087
5,751
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0

249,774

1544/889 6/16/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGHEE ANNIE FKA ANNI

MCGHEE ANNIE

1459/2259 2/09/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUSGOOD ANNIE M MERRI

MERRICK ANNIE M
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34396 MAINT/ALTR 65 08/31/2016

13245 SFR 260 10/30/1997

2016HX Base Yr

274 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,231 114.0480 127.73 284,966 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.68 72.32

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2001

BAS 462 100 462 42,677

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 142,164

FOP 70 30 21 1,940

UEP 168 60 101 9,330

UEP 180 60 108 9,977

2,419 2,231 206,087

BAS= W15 UEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W15  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W13 S30
BAS= S22 E21 N22 W21$E32 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13
N30$ UEP=  N12 W15 S12 E15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,576

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,575

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

5,751

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


